SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

I.A.Nos.2 & 3 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3695 OF 2007

SRI ATIBAL SINGH AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PRAMOD SHANKAR UPADHYAY AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH I.A.Nos.3 & 4 In Civil Appeal NO. 3704 of 2007

Date: 30/07/2008 These matters were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Mahalakshmi Pavani, Adv. for M/s. Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co.,Advs.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

Mr. H.S. Parihar ,Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh , Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following $$\operatorname{\textsc{ORDER}}$$

Applicant of I.A.No.2 has to file spare copies and process fee, as a last chance, before 7th August, 2008 for issuance of notice, as per earlier order. Applicant of I.A.No.3 has to disclose the outcome of dasti service, before 7th August, 2008.

List the matters on 7th August, 2008.

(S.G.SHAH) Registrar