SUPREMECOURTOF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 479/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 05/01/2016 in WP No. 1618/2015 passed by the High Court Of Judicature at Allahabad, Lucknow Bench)

ARUN KUMAR MISHRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and exemption from filing O.T. and permission to file lengthy list of dates and interim relief and office report)

Date : 15/01/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Nikhil Majithia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Sanjay Kumar Date: 2016.01.19 16:47:58 IST Reason:

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

[KALYANI GUPTA] COURT MASTER

[SHARDA KAPOOR] COURT MASTER